microchip.com
Vectron Space and High-Reliability
Frequency-Control Solutions
microchip.com/timing2
Extensive Space Heritage
Microchip’s Vectron state-of-the-art crystal manufacturing facility
in Mt. Holly Springs, PA employs some of the most experienced
frequency control personnel in the industry. Today, we draw

Catalog Specifications Include:
• No OEM SCD or custom part numbers required
• Ordering codes define EEE pedigree and QA level
• MIL-PRF-55310/38534 equivalent screening options
• Clearly defines radiation tolerance of active devices
• Multiple package, output and supply voltage options
• No additional platform qualification required
• Shorter leadtimes and lower overall cost
• Promotes design efficiencies (BOM creation and entry)
• Enables standard build/screen/test documentation
• Encourages hi-rel process consistency
• Procurement and manufacturing economies of scale
• Revisions posted “real-time” to Vectron website
• Quick design-in capability utilizing overage
• Design flight heritage
microchip.com/timing6
Part Numbering Convention
A part number, including screening levels and component pedigree, can be directly configured from the specifications.
While each catalog has slightly different part numbering options, the below example from OS-68338 provides a general
overview.
1104 R 10M00000 A F
Model # (see section chart)
Design Pedigree
E = Enhanced Element Evaluation, 100 krad
Class S die, Swept Quartz
R = 100 krad Class S die, Swept Quartz
V = 100 krad Class S die, Non-Swept Quartz
X = Class S die, Non-Swept Quartz
B = Class B die, Swept Quartz
C = Class B die, Non-Swept Quartz
D = Ruggedized COTS, Non-Swept Quartz
Screening Option per Table
Frequency
Input Voltage
A = 5.0V
B = 3.3V
Vectron Space and High-Reliability Frequency-Control Solutions 7
Component Pedigree
Microchip can tailor the component pedigree of the Vectron high-reliability oscillators to ensure program cost and leadtime re-
quirements are met. Various combinations and options are included in most specifications. Please refer to the individual product
specification for ordering options. These options include:
• Swept vs. Non Swept Quartz
• Enhanced Element Evaluation
• 300 krad, 100 krad or untested wafer lots
• Class S, B or Ruggedized COTS components
Screening and Testing Options